PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12 PRI NT TI ME: 11:43

THE CI TY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE AD

M1 NI

STRATI

Bl D NUMBER 1300050. REQUI REMENT CONTRACT

ENVELOPES, COMVERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS RE- AD

SOLI CI TATI ON MAI LED DAT

E

Cl TY RECORD PUBLI CATI ON DATE: 11/01/12

OPENI NG DATE AND TI ME
PURCHASI NG AGENT: KELLY TAYLOR

12/ 21712

PAGE A-001

10: 30

VE SERVI

(212) 669- 3509

TOTAL M V\BE BIDS MAILED = 00017
TOTAL NON- MABE BI DS MAILED = 00350
TOTAL BIDS MAILED = 00367
MBE + WBE +
ONLY ONLY
RESPONSES 00000 00000
NO BI DS 00000 00000
LATE BI DS 00000 00000
Bl DS TABBED 00000 00000
NO RESPONSE 00009 00006
GLOSSARY

A - ALTERNATE / BID I TEM
B - SEE BID
E - EXTENSION ERROR ON THI S | TEM

BOTH
MBE& =

V\BE

00000
00000
00000
00000
00002

M WBE + NON- M WBE GRAND

TOTAL

00000
00000
00000
00000
00017

TOTAL

00002
00000
00000
00002
00348

= TOTAL

00002
00000
00000
00002
00365

-
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12 PRI NT TI ME: 11:43 PAGE B- 001

HE CI TY OF NEW YORK

I TYwl DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

BI D NUMBER 1300050 ENVEL OPES, COMVERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS R OPENI NG DATE 12/21/12 10:30  KELLY TAYLOR
DESCRI PTI ON UNI T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
CENVEO CORP PAPER MART | NC
TERVS NONE NONE
1. PRINTING TO | NCLUDE TYP 75. 0000000 28. 0000000
2. PRINTING TO | NCLUDE TYP 125. 0000000 52. 0000000
3. PRINTING TO | NCLUDE TYP 125. 0000000 52. 0000000
4. PRINTING TO | NCLUDE TYP 75. 0000000 52. 0000000
5 PRINT: ENVELCPE, ADDITI 50. 0000000 40. 0000000
6. ENVELOPE, PLAIN W TE, 51. 5000000 24. 2500000
7. ENVELOPE. PLAIN, WHI TE 30. 4900000 23. 9000000
8. ENVELOPE. PLAIN, WHI TE 51. 5000000 23. 2500000
9. ENVELOPE. PLAIN, WHI TE 30. 4900000 22. 9000000
10. ENVELOPE. PLAIN I TE. 42’ 2800000 20. 9000000
11.  ENVELOPE. PLAIN Wi TE 30. 7000000 20. 9000000
12, ENVELOPE. PLAIN W TE 26. 5600000 20. 8500000
13,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN Wi TE 24. 2100000 20. 5000000
14,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN I TE 51. 5000000 17. 5500000
15.  ENVELOPE. PLAIN Wi TE. 72. 5300000 17. 5500000
16. ENVELOPE. PLAIN I TE. 72. 5300000 17. 5500000
17. ENVELOPE. PLAIN Wi TE 72. 5300000 17. 5500000
18,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN I TE 72. 5300000 17. 5500000
19, ENVELOPE. PLAIN Wi TE 37. 5400000 25. 2000000
20. ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 27. 6400000 25. 2000000
21.  ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 23. 2000000 25. 2000000
22, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. WM TE 19. 7800000 25. 1000000
23, ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 16. 0700000 22. 4000000
24,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 29. 9000000 23. 2000000
25. ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 26. 4100000 23. 2000000
26. ENVELOPE. PLAIN. WHI TE 23. 0900000 23. 2000000
27, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 21. 8400000 20. 5000000
28, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 14. 6600000 20. 0000000
290, ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 12. 9000000 18. 0000000
30, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 38. 1600000 25. 2000000
31, ENVELOPE PLAIN VI TE 28. 7600000 25. 2000000
32,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 24. 2000000 25. 2000000
33,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 20. 7400000 25. 1000000
34,  ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 16. 3700000 22. 4000000
35. ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 13. 2300000 21. 5000000
36. ENVELOPE. PLAIN. W TE 40. 6100000 23. 2000000
37.  ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 32. 2800000 23. 2000000 e e e et e o
38, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. VI TE 27. 1000000 23. 2000000 {
39, ENVELOPE. PLAIN VI TE 22. 9800000 23. 2000000 %
40, ENVELOPE. PLAIN. WHI TE 16. 8300000 23. 0000000 ’. FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
41, ENVELOPE. PLAIN, WHI TE 13. 6900000 19. 8000000 f
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12
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PRI NT TI ME: 11:43

Bl D NUMBER 1300050
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|

PAGE B- 002
E CI TY OF NEW YORK

TYWI DE ADMI NI
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

ENVELCOPES, COWERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS R OPENI NG DATE 12/21/12 10: 30

STRATI

VE SERVI CES

KELLY TAYLOR

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,

ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW
ENVELOPE, W NDOW

VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWHI TE,

PRI NT: ENVELOPE, SPECI AL

DI AGO
SI DE

DI AGO
DI AGO
DI AGO
DI AGO

QVVVYYVTUTULDLULTVVYYOUTULLLVLTTVYY
SRR et Ttatstellul i TalstotalotululTalutuly

8

UNI'T PRI CE

CENVEO CORP

NONE

89.
64.
45.
40.
275.
67.
67.
73.
37.
32.
28.
73.
37.
32.
73.
37.
73.
37.
42.
31.
28.
24.
16.
13.
75.
35.
31.
27.
42.
31.
28.
24.
17.
14.
42.
35.
30.
24.
18.
15.
124.

7800000
8000000
1600000
9000000
0000000
1300000
1300000
5500000
7600000
3000000
4000000
5500000
7600000
3000000
5500000
7600000
5500000
7600000
8800000
6500000
0200000
5100000
6700000
7800000
0100000
8800000
2900000
5700000
8800000
6500000
0200000
5100000
5000000
8300000
0900000
3500000
0800000
7200000
1700000
6900000
1900000

UNIT PRI CE

PAPER MART | NC

NONE

38
38
38
38
130

22.
22.
26.
26.
25.
22.
26.
20.
20.
28.
28.
28.
28.
20.
20.
20.
20.
19.
16.
19.
19.
19.
19.
28.
28.
28.
28.
27.
24,
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
22.
85.

. 8000000
. 5000000
. 3000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
0000000
0000000
1000000
0000000
2500000
0000000
1000000
1000000
0000000
4500000
4500000
0000000
0000000
9500000
8500000
7500000
6500000
5000000
0000000
9500000
8500000
7500000
6500000
7500000
5000000
2500000
0000000
7500000
0000000
7500000
5000000
2500000
0000000
7500000
0000000
3300000

UNI'T PRI CE
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UNIT PRI CE
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

PRI NT TI ME: 11:43

Bl D NUMBER 1300050

H
|

PAGE B- 003

TY OF NEW YORK
DE ADMI
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

NI STRATI

VE SERVI

ENVELCOPES, COWERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS R OPENI NG DATE 12/21/12 10: 30

CES

KELLY TAYLOR

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

102

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,
ENVELOPE, COLCR,
ENVELCPE, COLCR,

CLASS (I TEMS .00 -102.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,
ENVELCPE, PLAI N,
ENVELOPE, PLAI N,

ENVELOPE, W NDOW DI AGO

DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
SIDE S
SIDE S
SIDE S
SIDE S
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
DI AGON
SIDE S
SIDE S
SIDE S
SIDE S
00) 1

VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
VWH TE,
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW

UNI'T PRI CE

CENVEO CORP

NONE

117.
41.
31.
29.
27.
23.
13.
95.
31.
29.
27.
41.
31.
29.
27.
23.
96.
31.
29.
27.

184872.

42.
42.
42.
42.
59.
59.
59.
59.
19.
10.
11.
12.
89.
54.
54.
59.
59.
59.
59.

4100000
5600000
9200000
1400000
5700000
3700000
3100000
3200000
9200000
1400000
5700000
5600000
9200000
1400000
5700000
3700000
6400000
9200000
1400000
5700000
50

0200000
0200000
0200000
0200000
1000000
1000000
1000000
1000000
6400000
8300000
6600000
7200000
7900000
6200000
6200000
9200000
9200000
9200000
9200000

UNIT PRI CE

PAPER MART | NC

NONE

78.
28.
27.
23.
22.
21.
19.
33.
32.
28.
27.
28.
27.
23.
22.
21.
34.
33.
29.
28.
198720.

15.
14.
15.
12.
17.
12.
20.
19.
16.
14.
12.
16.
28.
16.
15.
17.
20.
20.
19.

3200000
0000000
0000000
7500000
5500000
0000000
9000000
0000000
0000000
7500000
5500000
0000000
0000000
7500000
5500000
6500000
0000000
0000000
7500000
5500000
25

8500000
8000000
6500000
9200000
4800000
9200000
6300000
4200000
4800000
5200000
9600000
4700000
2000000
1800000
4900000
2700000
1100000
4800000
4800000

UNI'T PRI CE
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

PRI NT TI ME: 11:43

Bl D NUMBER 1300050

Cl

HE
I TY WI

DE ADMI NI STRATI
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

PAGE B- 004
TY OF NEW YORK

ENVELCOPES, COWERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS R OPENI NG DATE 12/21/12 10: 30

VE SERVI CES

KELLY TAYLOR

TERMVS

122. ENVELOPE,
123. ENVELOPE
124. ENVELOPE,
125. ENVELOPE
126. ENVELOPE,
127. ENVELOPE
128. ENVELOPE,
129. ENVELOPE
130. ENVELOPE,
131 ENVEL OPE,

CLASS (1 TEMS103. 00 -131.

DESCRI PTI ON

PLAI N,
PLAI N,
PLAI N,
PLAI N,
PLAI N,
PLAI N,
COLOR,
COLCR,
COLOR,
COLCR,

W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
W NDOW
DI AGON
SIDE S
DI AGON
SIDE S
00 ) 2

132. PRI NT: ENVELCPE, W NDO
CLASS (| TEM5132.00 -132.00 ) 3

UNI'T PRI CE

CENVEO CORP

NONE

12.
64.
13.
14.
100.
95.
34.
7.
34.
78.
736766.

25.
50160.

7500000
4100000
3700000
2800000
6100000
0100000
5100000
4600000
5100000
7700000
00

0800000
00

ABULATI

UNIT PRI CE

PAPER MART | NC

NONE

18.
17.
15.
17.
85.
78.
19.
22.
19.
23.
805978.

28.
57560.

O N N

5300000
7700000
3500000
7700000
3300000
3200000
1600000
2600000
1600000
3600000
40

7800000
00

UNI'T PRI CE

UNIT PRI CE
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PRI NT DATE: 12/ 21/ 12 PRI NT TI ME: 11:43 PAGE C-001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C

Bl D NUMBER 1300050 ENVELOPES, COWERCI AL, PLAI N, W NDOW & COLORS RE-AD OPENI NG DATE  12/21/12
KELLY TAYLOR

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 102.00 ) 1
02- CENVEO CORP $ 184872. 50
01- PAPER MART I NC $ 198720. 25

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 103.00 THRU 131.00 ) 2
02- CENVEO CORP $ 736766. 00
01- PAPER MART I NC $ 805978. 40

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 132.00 THRU 132.00 ) 3

02- CENVEO CORP $ 50160. 00
01- PAPER MART I NC $ 57560. 00
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